Nighthawk® SX10 Gaming 10-Gigabit/Multi-Gigabit Switch                                        Data Sheet
GS810EMX
PAGE 1 OF 8
Unleash your gaming potential
The ultimate gaming experience just got faster. NETGEAR introduces the
Nighthawk SX10 Pro Gaming Switch.
Unleash your gaming potential with faster speeds, higher performance and best
technology. At gaming conventions or LAN centers there are hundreds of devices

 Quick Installation Guide (QIG)
Web links to documentation and downloads (Europe-only)
ORDERING INFORMATION
GS810EMX-100NAS North America, Latin America
GS810EMX-100PES Europe
GS810EMX-100UKS United Kingdom
GS810EMX-100JPS Asia Pacific
GS810EMX-100AUS Australia
Technical Specifications
NETGEAR, the NETGEAR Logo, and Nighthawk are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of NETGEAR, Inc. and/or subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries.
Other brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective holder(s). Information is subject to change without notice.
All rights reserved. ©2018 NETGEAR, Inc.